Summary Results Report

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

2021 Special Election 16
November 2, 2021 Pike County
(16) Summit City Hall
Statistics TOTAL Election Absentee 5Day Affidavit Voter ID
Day e Absentee Affidavit
Registered Voters - Total 868
Ballots Cast - Total 141 135
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 16.24%

District 38 State Senate 38
Vote For 1

NP GARY BRUMFIELD

NP KELVIN BUTLER

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

71
70
0
141

141

50.35%
49.65%
0.00%
100.00%

Election Absentee

Day
70

65
0
135

135

o O O o O O B

5Day Affidavit
e Absentee

0

O O O o o o

o O O o o o o

Voter ID
Affidavit

0

o O O o o o

Precinct Summary - 11/05/2021

9:52 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof1l



