## (16) Summit City Hall

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee e	5 Day Absentee	Affidavit	Voter ID Affidavit
Registered Voters - Total	868					
Ballots Cast - Total	141	135	6	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	16.24%					

## **District 38 State Senate 38**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Absentee e	5 Day Absentee	Affidavit	Voter ID Affidavit
NP GARY BRUMFIELD	71	50.35%	70	1	0	0	0
NP KELVIN BUTLER	70	49.65%	65	5	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	141	100.00%	135	6	0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	141		135	6	0	0	0